Unique Identification Program (UID)
• DataMatrix symbols require a special 2 dimensional reader. Ordinary linear barcode
scanners cannot read DataMatrix symbols used in UID.  Tyco Electronics offers both
standard (BSC-200) and high resolution (VLD-100) two dimensional readers.
• Tyco Electronics software & hardware (printers, ribbons) are capable of producing a
high quality UID mark on Tyco Electronics labels and cable identification products.
PrintEasy is powerful label design and printing software with DataMatrix capability
and several enterprise database connectivity options for your UID printing and

Media core diameter 76mm (3.0")
Ribbon wind Ink side out
Product Order Code Description
T312M-PRINTER T312M thermal printer - standard
T312M-R-PRINTER T312M thermal printer - internal rewind
option
T312S-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - standard
T312S-C-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - cutter option
T312S-R-PRINTER T312S thermal printer - internal rewind
option
T424 Series High Performance & High Speed Thermal Transfer Printer
The T424 Series printers are high performance thermal
transfer printers suitable for a variety of mission critical